Results sponsored by
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If you notice any mistakes on these results please contact ross.cunningham@scottishathletics.org.uk

TO8 - 1500m Men - Final TO7 - 1500m Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 141 Derek Gibb VP-Glasgow AC  4:08.79 1 37 Sonia Armitage Aberdeen AAC 5:00.50
2 138 Stephen Allen Law & District AAC 4:09.31
3 144 lain Townsend North Uist AAC 4:27.72
T31 - 200m Men - Final T21 - 200m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 157 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 22.61 1 87 Ryan Scott Falk|_||rk \_/|ct0r|a 23.40
2 86 John Ruddy Shettleston Harriers 22.69 arriers
f . Dunfermline & West
3 88  Cameronsmitn  Dunfermiine &West o5 55 2 88 Cameron Smith Fife AC 23.64
; ; ; . Perth Strathtay
4 87 Ryan Scott Falkirk Victoria 5 ¢ 3 148 Bruce Gibb Harriers 23.72
Harriers
Glasgow University
5 148 Bruce Gibb Perth Strathtay 5 ¢ 4 85 Duncan MaCrosson 23.96

Harriers AC
5 147 Daniel Chapman Giffnock North AAC 24.34

T21 - 200m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2 T30 - 200m Women - Final
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 157 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 23.02 1 7 Chloe Lambert VP-Glasgow AC 25.84
2 86 John Ruddy Shettleston Harriers 23.35 2 44 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC  26.89
3 84 William MacGee Team Southampton 23.75 3 46 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 27.28
4 83 Andy Carroll Stirling University AC 24.40
5 123 Brendan Fisher Team Southampton 25.13
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T27 - 4 x 200m Relay U13 Boys - Final T17 4 x200m Relay U13 Round: Heat: 1 of

- Boys - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 226 Giffnock‘x'orth AAC 1:57.61 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Law and District B
2 233 Pitreavie AAC  1:57.81 1 232 AAC 2:02.83
3 232 Law ar;(igiStriCt 2-04.10 2 234 Shettleston Harriers 2:04.66
3 230 Kirkintilloch 2:11.61
234 Shettleston Harriers DQ Olympians T
235 Victoria Park City of DO 4 231 Lasswade AC 2:11.83
Glasgow AC Non
222 Ayr Seaforth AAC ]
scoring
T17 4x200m Relay U13 Round: Heat: 2 of T26 - 4 x 200m Relay U13 Girls - Final
- Boys - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 220 Whitemoss AAC ‘A" 2:03.66
i 2 200 Airdrie Harriers 2:05.82
1 226 Glffnock‘N'orth AAC 1-59.58 I. 1 I
A 3 205 Edinburgh AC ‘A" 2:05.90
2 233 Pitreavie AAC ~ 2:01.13 4 201 Ayr Seaforth AAC 'A' 2:09.96
Victoria Park City of . Giffnock North AAC
3 235 Glasgow AC 2:01.37 208 Al DQ
Dunfermline and B
4 223 West Fife AC 2:06.81
5 225 Garscube Harriers 2:11.92

T16 4 x200m Relay U13 Round: Heat: 1of T16 4 x200m Relay U13 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Girls - 1 3 - Girls - 1 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 208 Glffnock"l:‘orth AAC 2:01.04 1 220 Whitemoss AAC 'A" 2:02.92
Law and District A
2 201 Ayr Seaforth AAC 'A' 2:05.18 2 215 AAC 2:06.68
3 213 %TI;QE:Z):S 2:18.57 3 214 . La.sswade A.C 2:12.35
) i _ 4 219 Victoria Park Cl.ty. of 2-18.33
Victoria Park City of Glasgow AC 'B
218 Gl AC A" pQ
asgow 212 Kilmarnock Harriers
207 Garscube Harriers DQ and Athletic Club
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T16 4 x200m Relay U13 Round: Heat: 3 of

Pos
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Girls - 1 3
Num Name Representing Perf
205 Edinburgh AC 'A" 2:03.44
200 Airdrie Harriers 2:06.39
216 Pitreavie AAC 2:07.71
Dunfermline and B
204 West Fife AC 2:09.80
202 Ayr Seaforth AAC 'B' 2:12.05
4 x 200m Relay U15
Boys - 1 3
Num Name Representing Perf
259 Edinburgh AC 'A" 1:42.22
257 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:55.75
Victoria Park City of .
269 Glasgow AC 'B' 1:59.04
264 Klrklntl!loch 2-04.56
Olympians
263 Kilmarnock Harriers 2-33.67

and Athletic Club

T28 - 4 x 200m Relay U15 Girls - Final

Num Name Representing
Victoria Park City of

253 Glasgow AC 'A’

240 Edinburgh AC "A’

250 Shettlest‘or? Harriers

A
248 Pitreavie AAC 'A’
244 Kilmarnock Harriers

and Athletic Club

Perf
1:49.73
1:50.83
1:51.04

1:55.87

1:56.03

T29 - 4 x 200m Relay U15 Boys - Final

Name

1

2 259

3 266

4 260
257

Name

- Boys -
Pos Num
1 261
2 266
3 260
4 268

Name

T18
- Girls -
Pos Num
1 253
2 242
3 251
4 249

Representing Perf
Glffnock'Nf)rth AAC 1:38.70
A
Edinburgh AC 'A" 1:39.90
Law and District A
AAC 1:55.44
Edinburgh AC 'B* 1:59.17

Ayr Seaforth AAC DQ

Round: Heat: 1 of T19 4 x200m Relay U15 Round: Heat: 2 of

1 3

Representing Perf
GlffnocklN'orth AAC 1:41.94
A
Law and District B
AAC 1:53.66
Edinburgh AC 'B' 1:55.34
Victoria Park City of 1:56.02

Glasgow AC 'A'

4 x 200m Relay U15 Round: Heat: 1 of

1 4

Representing Perf
Vlcé?:sagg\;avrié:[% of 1:50.79
Giffnocklﬁf)rth AAC 1:56.06
Shettlest%r: Harriers 2:01.61
Pitreavie AAC 'B' 2:02.61
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T18 4 x200m Relay U15 Round: Heat: 2 of T18 4x200m Relay U15 Round: Heat: 3 of

- Girls - 1 4 - Girls - 1 4
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 248 Pitreavie AAC 'A" 1:56.36 1 250 Shettlest&r? Harriers 1:52.36
Victoria Park City of _ .
2 255 Glasgow AC 'C' 2:03.01 Victoria Park City of .
2 254 | oo 1:58.20
3 237 Airdrie Harriers ~ 2:05.62 Glasgow AC 'B
4 247 Law and District 91262 3 241 Edinburgh AC 'B* 2:11.13
AAC T 246 Lasswade AC DNS
T18 4 x200m Relay U15 Round: Heat: 4 of T25 - 4 x 200m Relay U17 Men - Final
- Girls - 1 4
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 285 Edinburgh AC 'A"  1:32.87
1 240 Edinburgh AC ‘A"  1:52.56 2 282 Ayr Seaforth AAC 'A' 1:33.58
i i 3 289 Kilbarchan AAC  1:36.80
> 244 Kilmarnock .Harrlers 1:55.28 .I arc. an
and Athletic Club 4 292 Pitreavie AAC 'A’  1:37.30
3 238 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:59.12 288 Giffnock North AAC DQ
256 Victoria Park City of DO

Glasgow AC 'D*

T10 4 x200m Relay U17 Round: Heat: 1of T10 4 x200m Relay U17 Round: Heat: 2 of

- Men - 1 2 - Men - 1 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf

1 285 Edinburgh AC 'A" 1:35.25 1 282 Ayr Seaforth AAC 'A" 1:34.71

2 292 Pitreavie AAC 'A" 1:37.09 2 289 Kilbarchan AAC  1:36.06

3 288 Giffnock North AAC 1:38.77 3 291 Law & District AAC 1:40.48

4 205 V|ctc()3r||a Park Elcty of 1:41.17 4 293 Pitreavie AAC 'B' 1:40.48
asgow 5 290 Kilmarnock Harriers ., o

5 284 Central AC 1:42.73 and Athletic Club T
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T24 - 4 x 200m Relay U17 Women - Final T09 4x200m Relay U17 Round: Heat: 1

- Women - 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 270 Ayr Seaforth AAC  1:46.72 Pos Num Name Representing Perf
o 273 Glffnockl’lzl\r:)rth AAC 1:47 26 1 273 Giffnockl’l:'orth AAC 1:47.50
3 278 Pitreavie AAC 1:49.37 2 278 Pitreavie AAC 1:48.41
4 275 Kilbarchan AAC 1:49.43 i
o _ 3 279 Shettlest'oAQ Harriers 1:52.88
5 279 Shett est&r? Harriers 1:52.86 Lo and District
4 277 AAC 1:58.23
Kilmarnock Harriers .
5 276 and Athletic Club  2-04-29
T09 4x200m Relay U17  Round: Heat: 2 T14 - 400m Men - Final
- Women - 1 of 2
Pos Num Name Representing Perf
Pos Num Name Representing Perf 1 149  Jamie Kerr Bowie Inverne:zCHarrlers 48.54
1 270 Ayr Seaforth AAC 1:47.58 )
5 275 Kilbarchan AAC 1:50.65 2 151 Ian-Garloc'h Moray Road Runners 48.84
s 280 Shettleston Harriers 902,75 3 161 David Martin VP-Glasgow AC 48.99
B e 4 157 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 49.22
272 Edinburgh AC DQ 5 154 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 49.97
TO04 - 400m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 3 TO04 - 400m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 3
Pos Num Name Representing Perf Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 149 Jamie Kerr Bowie Inverne:ZCHarrlers 49.00 1 154 Greg Louden Lasswade AAC 50.01
2 155 Andrew McElwee Ayr Seaforth AAC 52.42
2 157 Anthony Young Pitreavie AAC 49.07
. . 3 148 Bruce Gibb Perth Strathtay 55 55
3 161 David Martin VP-Glasgow AC 49.21 Harriers
4 128 Dean Philip Lasswade AAC 57.30 4 147 Daniel Chapman Giffnock North AAC 54.77
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TO04 - 400m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 3 of 3

Pos Num
1 152
2 151
3 156
4 150

Name
Scott Hughson
lan Garioch

Craig Ritchie

Andrew Ferguson Jnr

Representing
Edinburgh AC

Moray Road Runners

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

Banchory
Stonehaven AC

Perf
48.00
49.41

54.31

55.14

TO3 - 400m Women - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2
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Name
Lauren Peffers
Erin Leggate
Siobhan Hanlon
Jade Barclay
Marie Dobson

Representing
Edinburgh AC

VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Aberdeen AAC

TO02 - 60m Hurdles Men - Final

o
o
»n
Z
c
3

161
159
89
158
160

0’01#(.0!\)!—“

Name
Francis Smith

David Martin
Calum Innes
lain MacDonald
Toby Harris
Neale Kelly

Representing

Woodford Green &

Essex Ladies
VP-Glasgow AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Shettleston Harriers

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC

Perf
59.85
59.89
60.40
61.96
63.10

8.24

8.49
8.51
8.60
8.68
8.79

T13 - 400m Women - Final

Pos Num Name Representing Perf
1 40 Ashleigh Kennedy Edinburgh AC 58.10
2 49 Lauren Peffers Edinburgh AC 59.27
3 48 Erin Leggate VP-Glasgow AC 59.84
4 39 Emma Kemp LOEgR/Z‘TS?tL;gh 60.03
5 43 Siobhan Hanlon Edinburgh AC 60.92

TO3 - 400m Women - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2

os Num Name Representing Perf
1 40 Ashleigh Kennedy Edinburgh AC 58.87
2 39 Emma Kemp Loughborough 54 o,
University
3 46 Katie McKnight Giffnock North AAC 60.53
4 38 Cara Anderson Perth St_rathtay 61.29
Harriers
5 44 Meghan Logue Ayr Seaforth AAC 61.38
TO1 - 60m Hurdles Women - Final
os Num Name Representing Perf
1 53 Gemma Werrett Birchfield 8.75
2 52 Catriona Pennet Edinburgh AC 9.07
3 29 Jacqueline Tindall Pitreavie AAC 9.14
4 50 Eve Carrington StornowaXCRunnmg & 9.66
5 28 Kirsty Barr VP-Glasgow AC 9.97
6 51 Judith McNicol Kilbarchan AAC 10.52
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T12 - 60m Men - Final

Name Representing Perf

Nick Smith Shaftesbu_ry Barnet 6.71
Harriers

Mark Hanson Enfield & Haringey 6.85

lain MacDonald Shettleston Harriers 7.18

Kyle Henderson Central AC 7.20

Ryan Scott Falkirk ylctorla 7.32
Harriers

Francis Smith Woodford Grgen & 7.33
Essex Ladies

TO5 - 60m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
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137
130

Name Representing Perf

lain MacDonald Shettleston Harriers 7.20

Kyle Henderson Central AC 7.21

Francis Smith Woodford Grgen & 7.25
Essex Ladies

Ryan Scott Falkirk ylctorla 733

Harriers
Alan Low Giffnock North AAC 7.37
Stewart Johnson North Uist AAC 7.48

T23 - 800m Men - Final

Name Representing Perf
Guy Learmonth Lasswade AAC 1:52.77
Craig Robertson Pitreavie AAC 1:54.37
Gary Grieve Law & District AAC 1:57.14
Lee Wilson Shettleston Harriers 2:00.97
Ross Finlayson Lasswade AAC 2:11.34

TO5 - 60m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name
1 94 Nick Smith
2 91 Mark Hanson
3 86 John Ruddy
4 84 William MacGee
5 85 Duncan MaCrosson
6 83 Andy Carroll

Representing

Shaftesbury Barnet

Harriers

Perf

6.77

Enfield & Haringey 6.90
Shettleston Harriers 7.38

Team Southampto

Glasgow University

AC

n 7.43

7.45

Stirling University AC 7.50

T11 - 60m Women - Final

Pos Num Name
1 10 Rachel Whittle
2 9 Jemma Walker
3 7 Chloe Lambert
4 11 Laura Davies

Representing
Ayr Seaforth AAC

Thames Valley
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC

Blackpool Wyre &

Fylde

Perf
8.00

8.01
8.04

8.10

T15 - 800m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 1 of 2

Pos Num Name

1 136 Craig Robertson
2 130 Ross Finlayson
3

134 Gareth Lamb

Representing
Pitreavie AAC

Lasswade AAC

Dundee Hawkhill
Harriers

Perf
2:00.95
2:01.24

2:03.72
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T15 - 800m Men - Round: 1 Heat: 2 of 2
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Num

115 Raymond Bobrownicki

117
80
116
114

122

120
118
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125

124
126
114
127
123
163
96
82

Name
Guy Learmonth
Gary Grieve
Lee Wilson
Martin Fishwick

Name

Thomas Campbell
Kyle Henderson
Luca Busi
David Aghew

Fraser Weir

David Singleton
Billy Clarkson

Name
Vetle Utsi Onstad

John Carr

Jude Beimers
David Martin
David Agnew
Chris Weitz
Brendan Fisher
Lars Frantzen
lan Paget
Stewart Johnson

Representing Perf
Lasswade AAC 2:00.87

Law & District AAC 2:01.68
Shettleston Harriers 2:02.92
Giffnock North AAC 2:04.12

F05 - High Jump Men - Final

FO03 - Long Jump Men - Final

Representing Perf
VP-Glasgow AC 2.17
VP-Glasgow AC 2.00
Central AC 1.90
1.90

Pitreavie AAC 1.85
Falﬂ;k"\i/:':-tsorla 1.85
Unattached 1.85
Motherwell AC 1.75
Representing Perf
IK Tjalve Norway 7.35
Shaft?_'s;)rL::'grsBarnet 7.26
Fife AC 7.25
Channel Island AC 6.90
Pitreavie AAC 6.70
Border Harriers 6.49
Team Southampton 6.25
IK Tjalve Norway 6.24
Shettleston Harriers 5.94
North Uist AAC 5.72

Pos
1
2

CDU'IJ}I\JI\JH‘

o

os

\ICDU'I-J}UJI\JI—“

T22 - 800m Women - Final

Representing

Liverpool Harriers

Loughborough
University

Edinburgh AC
Aberdeen AAC

Perth Strathtay
Harriers

F08 - High Jump Women - Final

Representing

IK Tjalve Norway

VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

Perf
2:14.60

2:22.01

2:26.01
2:27.17

2:27.76

Perf
1.85
1.71
1.71
1.71
1.66

Montrose & District

AC

F06 - Long Jump Women - Final

Num Name
41 Seonaid Murray
39 Emma Kemp
40  Ashleigh Kennedy
37 Sonia Armitage
38 Cara Anderson
Num Name
56 Oyunn Grindem
31 Lucinda Logan
32 Jayne Nisbet
1 Emma Nuttall
29 Jacqueline Tindall
12 Dee Welsh
Num Name
3 Jade Nimmo
33 Andrea Gaffney
2 Lisa Ferguson
14 Sarah Warnock
29 Jacqueline Tindall
59
28 Kirsty Barr

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC
Edinburgh AC
Pitreavie AAC

VP-Glasgow AC

1.51

Perf
6.06

5.71
5.67
5.47
5.44
5.41
5.28
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Name
Alisdair Strange
Richard Hurren
Gregor Maclean
Edward Quiney

Sam Brown
Calum Sharp
Jamie Sinclair

Stuart Chisholm

FO02 - Pole Vault Men - Final

Representing

Shettleston Harriers
Newham & Essex AC

Edinburgh AC
Croydon Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

VP-Glasgow AC
Pitreavie AAC

FQ09 - Shot Putt Men - Final

Name
Scot Thompson
Daniel Carlin
Craig Sturrock
William Falconer

Name
David Watson
Cameron Clark

Douglas Paul

lan Paget

Representing
Sale Harriers

Giffnock North AAC
Gateshead Harriers

Edinburgh AC

F10 - Triple Jump Men - Final

Representing
Kilbarchan AAC
Kilbarchan AAC

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Shettleston Harriers

Perf
5.16
5.01
4.51
4.31
4.31
4.11
4.11
3.68

Perf
16.09
15.60
15.14
14.91

Pos

1
2
3
4
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FO7 - Pole Vault Women - Final

FO1 - Triple Jump Women - Final

Num Name
21 Kimberly Skinner
19 Kirsty Maguire
16 Jennifer Graham
18 Claire Kennedy
22 Lucy Strickland
17 Anna Huggins
12 Dee Welsh
Num Name
25 Alison Rodger
27 Kirsty Yates
23 Michelle Durbidge
24 Claire Reid
Num Name
57 Inger Anne Froysedal
55 Mia Haave
14 Sarah Warnock
54 Zara Asante
12 Dee Welsh

Representing

Falkirk Victoria
Harriers

Edinburgh AC
VP-Glasgow AC
Edinburgh AC

Blackheath

Montrose & District

AC

F04 - Shot Putt Women - Final

Representing
Sale Harriers
Stewartry AC

Arbroath & District

AC
Morpeth Harriers

Representing
IK Tjalve Norway
Tyrving Norway
Edinburgh AC
Harron AC

Montrose & District

AC

Perf
4.00

3.90
3.50
3.40
3.40
2.80

2.60

Perf
16.00
12.13

11.79

10.38

Perf
13.11
12.95
11.54
11.04

9.55
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